Pokalwertung Erwachsene Thiiringenpokal 2019

Platz Name

1. Pfeifer, Bianca

2. Burghardt, Lutz

3. Walter, Susanne

4, Tomesch, Monique
5. Freytag, Andreas
6. Roche, Miguel

7. Kirchner, Hartmut
8. Gade, Andrea

9. Lustermann, Manfred
10. Wilknitz, Gisela
11. Kiinzel, Florian

12. Zahn, Arne

13. Mertel, Peter

14. Wagner, Ramona
15. Todtenhofer, Jirgen
16. Hartmann, Sven
17. Herrmann, Michael
18. Briihl, Brigitte

19. Oehme, Mario

20. Eberhardt, Lutz

21. Jecke, Kerstin

22. Hommel, Heiko
23. Schaller, Peter

24. Kiinzel, Rainer

25. Drober, Richard
26. Pflug, Torsten

27. Bohne, Jens

28. Oertel, Rico

29. Jecke, Frank

30. Michel, Andreas

Verein

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
BSV Steinbach-Hallenberg
Bowteam Nordhausen
Bautzener Schiitzenverein 1875
SV CZ Jena

Bowteam Nordhausen
BRSG Kyffhauser

PSV Magdeburg

BRSG Kyffhauser

ESV Lok Eisenach

BSV 1960 Plauen

Integra Gera

BS Wirsberg

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Erfurt-West 90

SV Niederau

SV CZ Jena

Integra Gera

SV Erfurt-West 90

SV CZ Jena
Obermalfelder Schitzenverein
BRSG Kyffhauser

BSV 1960 Plauen

ATSV Oberkotzau

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

BSV 1960 Plauen

SV CZ Jena

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen

Altersklasse Bogenklasse

040
Us55
Us50
D

H

045
U65
Us0
U65
U60

Us5
U65

U65
U4s

U60
U4s
U45
Ue0

Us5
Us5
U65
Us5

U45

Cu
Cu
Pb
Cu
Lb
Cu
Cu
Rc
Cu
Rc
Rc
Rc
Rc
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Rc
Rc
Jb

Rc
Rc
Cu
Rc
Cu
Cb
Cu
Rc
Rc
Rc

Prozent

99,56%
96,76%
96,53%
95,48%
95,43%
95,05%
95,00%
92,69%
92,35%
91,81%
91,61%
91,60%
91,53%
91,53%
91,28%
91,12%
90,81%
90,07%
89,35%
89,34%
88,17%
87,80%
87,67%
87,05%
86,56%
86,26%
86,01%
84,97%
84,90%
84,82%

Ergebnis

1366
1342

668
1330
1128
1306
1329
1218
1292
1110
1201
1188
1167
1275
1277
1252
1275
1089
1166
1115
1066
1151
1216
1129
1211
1149
1193
1114
1108
1112

Deutscher Rekord
1372
1387

692
1393
1182
1374
1399
1314
1399
1209
1311
1297
1275
1393
1399
1374
1404
1209
1305
1248
1209
1311
1387
1297
1399
1332
1387
1311
1305
1311



31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Kornhardt, Martin
Pfannschmidt, Ralf
Kraul3, Ronny
Freitag, Maik
Findeisen, Gerd
Franke, Volker
Braun, Holger
Graser, Steffi
Paudler, Horst
Schweighofer, Steffen
Veith, Wolfgang
Zipfel, Robert
Hofmann, Michael
Naumann, Steffen
Bennewitz, Walter
Thorwirth, Rainer
Ziegler, Ralf

Schilin, Georg
Lippmann, Katja
Kozhevnikow, Sergey
Reimitz, Heiko
Spangenberg, Jannes
Mdller, Christian
Wilke, Rudiger
Reimer, Tina
Krzykos, Jens
Weisensee, Christian
Steiner, Frank
Ridiger, Eleonore
Dorr, Ulrike

Walter, Jeremias

SV Erfurt-West 90

BSV Steinbach-Hallenberg
BSV 1960 Plauen

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Niederau

BSG Apolda

Dresdner Bogenschiitzen
SV Erfurt-West 90

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

BSV 1960 Plauen

BSC Kronach

BSV Paitzdorf

SV CZ Jena

SV 1859 Bollstedt

SV CZ Jena

ESV Lok Eisenach

BSV 1960 Plauen

BSC Glauchau

BSV 1960 Plauen

BSV Paitzdorf

SV CZ Jena

Speed Bow Hunters Mihlhausen
Eichsfelder Bogengilde
BSC Glauchau

BSC Wolfen

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

SV CZ Jena

Bowteam Nordhausen

Us5
Us5
U45

Us5
U45

Us50
U65
045
Ues
Us5

U4as
Ues
U4as
Ues

W)

U4s

Us5
Us0
045

045
U50
U40

Rc
Rc
Rc
Rc
Jb

Rc
Rc
Rc
Rc
Lb
Rc
Rc
Cu
Jb

Rc
Lb
Rc
Rc
Jb

Rc
Jb

Cb
Bb
Rc
Rc
Lb
Bb
Jb

Bb
Lb
Bb

84,50%
84,27%
84,21%
83,22%
83,17%
83,14%
82,15%
81,58%
81,57%
80,37%
79,84%
79,65%
78,92%
78,69%
77,10%
76,57%
76,55%
73,30%
72,43%
72,01%
71,96%
71,70%
71,40%
70,86%
70,32%
69,46%
69,06%
66,35%
61,73%
57,36%
44,45%

1096
1093
1099
1091
1038
1085
1077
1072
1040
950
1018
1033
1108
982
983
905
976
961
846
944
898
955
946
919
924
821
915
828
758
612
589

1297
1297
1305
1311
1248
1305
1311
1314
1275
1182
1275
1297
1404
1248
1275
1182
1275
1311
1168
1311
1248
1332
1325
1297
1314
1182
1325
1248
1228
1067
1325



